
Non-alcoholic Beer

¥600

Pasta

Meat
or 

◆ Coffee / Tea ◆

Fish
or 

Lunch Drink

Soft Drinks

Steamed Vegetable

Fresh Green Salad

Beer

Beer

Lunch Course Menu

Weekday \2,500 /Weekend&Holidays \2,900

◆ Today's Dessert ◆

or 

◆ Okayama Potage Soup ◆

◆ Select Today's Main ◆

Blood Orange Juice

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

◆ Select Today's Salad ◆
Pink Grapefruit Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Mango Juice

¥600

¥600

Cocktails

Whisky & Soda ¥600

Gin &Tonic

Wine

House Wine (Red/White) ¥1,000


